
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CHASING THE SEA MAP PSA GOLD MEDAL

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE NIGHT OF BEIJING OLYMPIC TOWER4 WPU GOLD MEDAL

PRESTON BURR USA ELECTRIC REFLECTIONS SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHU DONG CHINA WALK TOGETHER SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA MOVING IN THE SAME DIRECTION SALON E-CERT SILVER

YU ZECHU CHINA A FISHERMAN S DAUGHTER SALON E-CERT SILVER

LU ZI CHINA THE FLYING RAINBOW SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN PRINCESA MEDIEVAL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO FENG CHINA CHICHEN ITZA SITE LANDSCAPE 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SHANG CHENXI CHINA MYSTERIOUS BUDDHIST TEMPLE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA CHURCH AND AUTUMN MISTS 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA STRANGE LOOKING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TWIGGS JOHN USA LONE RED SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HANDS IN LOVE SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE MOVEMENT STRUCTURE OF A CLOCK SALON E-CERT HM

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22LOTUS238 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA IN SPRING MORNING SALON E-CERT HM

HSIEH YEMAY USA MILKY WAY OVER DAVENPORT CRACK SALON E-CERT HM

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG BANGKOK009 SALON E-CERT HM

TWIGGS JOHN USA DAWN PATROL LAUNCH SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA FLAMINGO4 SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA CAMEL SHADOW2 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG BAIKAL CAVE05 SALON E-CERT HM

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND PRESS-UP 3A SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA SEASIDE PENGLAI 3 SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SHEPHERD CHILD SALON E-CERT HM

SHANG CHENXI CHINA GRASSLAND HOUSEHOLDS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE OLD TOWER·THE OLD HOUSE PSA GOLD MEDAL

QIN RUIMING CHINA WORKS OF THE EARTH WPU GOLD MEDAL

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CURVES 2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA IRRIGATE RICE SALON E-CERT GOLD

LI DENGCAI CHINA CARE2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA DE PUNTA SALON E-CERT SILVER

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PIPA BEAUTY SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISDEBEYKOZ SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LU ZI CHINA HALO SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ERJEM COLOSSEUM SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA BIG THEATER WIND AND CLOUD 5 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BREATHTAKING BEAUTY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIU ZHIPING CHINA GALLOPING HORSE SALON E-CERT HM

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A STORY IN HER EYES SALON E-CERT HM

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 485 SALON E-CERT HM

SHANG CHENXI CHINA THE DAWN BEFORE DAWN SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA TIMES CHANGE PEOPLES GARDENS SALON E-CERT HM

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA JOMLANG CAVE 001 SALON E-CERT HM

FISCHER JIE USA THE CALL OF THE WILD10 SALON E-CERT HM

QIN RUIMING CHINA QINGSHAN IS STILL HERE SALON E-CERT HM

HOM DONNA USA FARM LAND SALON E-CERT HM

TWIGGS JOHN USA FROM BYGONE DAYS SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE BEAUTY OF THE NIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

FAN YUPING CHINA DANCE MELODY SALON E-CERT HM

ZHU DONG CHINA LEAP SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HALNAKER WINDMILL SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA PRICKLY PEAR MACRO 01 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CUI YI CHINA JELLYFISH DANCE IN THE SEA PSA GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL BUTTERFLY WPU GOLD MEDAL

HOM DONNA USA KISSING MOM SALON E-CERT GOLD

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND BIRDS NEST SALON E-CERT GOLD

WANG HAIQIN CHINA JUMP SALON E-CERT SILVER

QIN RUIMING CHINA LOVE HEART SALON E-CERT SILVER

HSIEH YEMAY USA PEEPING FROM BURROW SALON E-CERT SILVER

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA HARRIER HAWK PEERS UNDER BARK SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GIL JOAN SPAIN JIRAFA BEVENT EN COMPANYS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHIU BOB USA WORTH WAITING FOR11 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ON SEAL ISLAND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SHANG CHENXI CHINA SUNGLOW AND ICE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOM DONNA USA LOVING PENGUINS SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA AFRICAN ELVES2 SALON E-CERT HM

HSIEH YEMAY USA RED FOX NURSING THE KITS SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA UNDER THE SUNSHINE SALON E-CERT HM

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MONITOR LIZARD ELVEN SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE VEILED CHAMELEON ON ALERT SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLYFACE SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CANYON CONVECTIVE CLOUD SALON E-CERT HM

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT SALON E-CERT HM

HOM DONNA USA SUN RAY IN MESA VALLEY SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GQ PAIR DRINKING W REFLECTION SALON E-CERT HM

ZHU DONG CHINA MOTHERS AND CHILDREN THREE SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

AWARDS

JCPC Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）

Happy Life Internationality Photography Circuit 2023



PRESTON BURR USA EMPEROR PENGUIN PARENTS WITH CHICK SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA HARD WORKING SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA HYDRANGEYED BIRD A SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA HOMETOWN IN DREAMS PSA GOLD MEDAL

CUI YI CHINA PELICAN GRABS MOBILE PHONE QUICKLY WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22DRAGONBOAT051 SALON E-CERT GOLD

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE FESTIVAL IS TOO HOT SALON E-CERT GOLD

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA WELCOME THE DRAGON HEAD SALON E-CERT SILVER

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE GOOD TO HOLD ON HIPS SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN ARCA DEL SEXENNI SALON E-CERT SILVER

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA PETAL HALL EXHIBITION SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA CHINESE CELEBRATION SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SHANG CHENXI CHINA LEISURE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAPPY MOMENTS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE EVENT SARTED TWENTY TWO SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA BEIJING OLYMPIC TORCH RELAY 1 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE CHAOGUOBING SALON E-CERT HM

GIL JOAN SPAIN A LA MAR SALON E-CERT HM

GIL JOAN SPAIN ANTORCHAS SEXENNI SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND RED ARROWS 126 SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FIREWORKS AT MBS SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA BEIJINGS SUCCESSFUL OLYMPIC BID 5 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHU DONG CHINA HARVESTING RAPESEED SALON E-CERT HM

CUI XINHUA CHINA TRADE SHOW SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SERONES SALON E-CERT HM

ZHU DONG CHINA SPREAD MANURE SALON E-CERT HM

CAI JUN CHINA GRANDPARENTS ON STAGE SALON E-CERT HM

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CARRY MY GODS THREE SALON E-CERT HM

CUI XINHUA CHINA SIGNING CEREMONY SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA THE PRINCESS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO LIZHI CHINA WINTER JIANGCHENG WPU GOLD MEDAL

LIU ZHIPING CHINA PEOPLE S HAPPINESS WPU GOLD MEDAL

FAN YUPING CHINA SHING WONG TEMPLE SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THE BEAUTY OF THE EARTH SALON E-CERT GOLD

QIN RUIMING CHINA HAPPINESS MOM SALON E-CERT SILVER

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE FORBIDDEN CITY SALON E-CERT SILVER

CUI YI CHINA BEAUTIFUL GRASSLAND SALON E-CERT SILVER

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND 3CAMELS WITH WOMAN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LOOK FOR FOOD SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CUI YI CHINA XIAGUANG RUNMEI GRASSLAND MORNING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO MINORITY YOUNG WOMEN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SHANG CHENXI CHINA GO ON A LONG JOURNEY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND NUDELGIRL SALON E-CERT HM

QIN RUIMING CHINA DONGCHUAN RED SOIL LAND SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA FLAG RAISING IN HONG KONG SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ADAOKUL SALON E-CERT HM

CAI JUN CHINA A OF DAZZLING ARRAY SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MORNING UNDER BANYAN TREE SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA FOG LOCK JINSHAN RIDGE1 SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HOME SALON E-CERT HM

CAI JUN CHINA DANCING DOWN THE OLD DRAGON KING SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DOWN THE HILL SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TEENAGERS SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FINGER TIPS SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA VAST AUTUMN FIELDS SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FLYING SAIL SALON E-CERT HM

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROWN FANTAIL CHICK REARING 3 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI DENGCAI CHINA FLAMINGO4 PSA GOLD MEDAL

LIU ZHIPING CHINA MORNING MIST WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BEATING HEART SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG BAIKAL CAVE05 SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAN YUPING CHINA DRESS AND DANCE GIRL SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN PRINCESA MEDIEVAL SALON E-CERT SILVER

CAI JUN CHINA OIL FIELD WALTZ SALON E-CERT SILVER

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA ARGAPURA VILLAGE 001 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

PRESTON BURR USA SFMOMA LIGHTED STAIRS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

JOHNSON NORMAN USA FOXY EYES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

QIN RUIMING CHINA A DITCH AND A BEAM SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHU DONG CHINA CONFRONTATION SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HSIEH YEMAY USA SUNRISE OVER BAY BRIDGE SALON E-CERT HM

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG BANGKOK009 SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA CHESTER BALLOON SALON E-CERT HM

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22LOTUS238 SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORHOLI2 SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PRAYER1 SALON E-CERT HM

PRESTON BURR USA KOLMANSKOP BLUE ROOM FALLEN ROOF SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA NIGHT OF THE GRAND THEATER SALON E-CERT HM

SHANG CHENXI CHINA GRASSLAND HOUSEHOLDS SALON E-CERT HM

FISCHER JIE USA HAVING FUN IN WATER5 SALON E-CERT HM

FAN YUPING CHINA LONGTAN GRAND CANYON SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TWO SNOWFLAKES SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE STARING AT ME SALON E-CERT HM

HOM DONNA USA DANCING IN THE BUBBLELAND SALON E-CERT HM

GIL JOAN SPAIN ROJOS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA A CORNER OF THE THEATER 4 PSA GOLD MEDAL

FAN YUPING CHINA FLYING EGRETS WPU GOLD MEDAL

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A STORY IN HER EYES SALON E-CERT GOLD

HOM DONNA USA FARM LAND SALON E-CERT GOLD

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）

HJPP Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）

SECTIONS：CHINA（NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA）



HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA JOMLANG CAVE 001 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND HEIINZ8 SALON E-CERT SILVER

SHANG CHENXI CHINA WORSHIP SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIU ZHIPING CHINA GALLOPING HORSE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PEASANT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE OLD TOWER·THE OLD HOUSE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CUI YI CHINA WINTER RIME IN NORTHERN CHINA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HALNAKER WINDMILL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

JOHNSON NORMAN USA HIS MAGESTRY SALON E-CERT HM

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE LANDY IN BLACK FIVE . SALON E-CERT HM

HOM DONNA USA OLD CHURCH SALON E-CERT HM

FAN YUPING CHINA DANCE MELODY SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SUN MOON COWRY GRAND THEATRE 1 SALON E-CERT HM

TWIGGS JOHN USA OLD PATH SALON E-CERT HM

LIU ZHIPING CHINA FOGGY FARMHOUSE SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA SILENT COUNTRYSIDE SALON E-CERT HM

TWIGGS JOHN USA SHARING SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GIBRALTAR LIGHTHOUSE SALON E-CERT HM

LIU ZHIPING CHINA CERAMICS 5 SALON E-CERT HM

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE AMY ONG THREE SALON E-CERT HM

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22LOTUS016 SALON E-CERT HM

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA DE PUNTA SALON E-CERT HM

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BREATHTAKING BEAUTY SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHU DONG CHINA LOOK BACK PSA GOLD MEDAL

ZHAO LI CHINA UNDER THE SUNSHINE WPU GOLD MEDAL

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA WAIT ON DANDELION SALON E-CERT GOLD

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND PREDATOR 26 SALON E-CERT GOLD

GIL JOAN SPAIN JIRAFA BEVENT EN COMPANYS SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA COLOR CONTRAST SALON E-CERT SILVER

CUI YI CHINA JELLYFISH DANCE IN THE SEA SALON E-CERT SILVER

HSIEH YEMAY USA PEEPING FROM BURROW SALON E-CERT BRONZE

PRESTON BURR USA CHINSTRAP PENGUINS AT BAILY HEAD SALON E-CERT BRONZE

FISCHER JIE USA WILDEBEEST MIGRATION10 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOM DONNA USA KISSING MOM SALON E-CERT BRONZE

PRESTON BURR USA EMPEROR PENGUIN PARENTS WITH CHICK SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA FLORIDA GREEN IGUANA IN GRASS SALON E-CERT HM

SHANG CHENXI CHINA SUNRISE IN THE TU LIN SALON E-CERT HM

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY SALON E-CERT HM

HOM DONNA USA SHALL WE GO THAT WAY SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLYFACE SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL BUTTERFLY SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA HARRIER HAWK PEERS UNDER BARK SALON E-CERT HM

FISCHER JIE USA IN SAVANNAH HABITATS10 SALON E-CERT HM

SHANG CHENXI CHINA SUNGLOW AND ICE SALON E-CERT HM

SHANG CHENXI CHINA RED RIVER SALON E-CERT HM

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND KINGFISHER ON POLE SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG SALON E-CERT HM

SHANG CHENXI CHINA BLUE ICE SALON E-CERT HM

HSIEH YEMAY USA RED FOX NURSING THE KITS SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HARVEST SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA YAOZHAI FESTIVAL PSA GOLD MEDAL

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA BEIJING OLYMPIC TORCH RELAY 1 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CUI XINHUA CHINA TRADE SHOW SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED SALON E-CERT GOLD

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND HIGH JUMPER 27B SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHIU BOB USA CHERISH THE HAPPINESS26 SALON E-CERT SILVER

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FRIENDS OF CYCLISTS SALON E-CERT SILVER

LOU GUISHAN CHINA RESCUE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS LIFEGUARDS IN ACTION SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE CHAOGUOBING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE BRING THE GOD HOME ONE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAPPY MOMENTS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY FESTIVAL_4 SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER3 SALON E-CERT HM

FAN YUPING CHINA STARE SALON E-CERT HM

SHANG CHENXI CHINA MILKING SALON E-CERT HM

QIN RUIMING CHINA THERE IS A LONG WAY TO GO SALON E-CERT HM

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MARATHONER 1A SALON E-CERT HM

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA THE WAY NEPALI CARRY THINGS SALON E-CERT HM

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BRIDGE SITE SALON E-CERT HM

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA WOMAN KAYAKER RUSHING 3 SALON E-CERT HM

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE BIG BUDDHA SEVEN SALON E-CERT HM

CUI XINHUA CHINA FLOWER GOD FESTIVAL 3 SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND RED ARROWS 126 SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA WELCOME THE DRAGON HEAD SALON E-CERT HM

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND EMOTIONAL TANGO 3C SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ALTERCATION OVER ROAD RAGE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO LIZHI CHINA YUNHAIMAN NEW CITY WPU GOLD MEDAL

QIN RUIMING CHINA DONGCHUAN RED SOIL LAND WPU GOLD MEDAL

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND CARAVANE2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CUI YI CHINA XIAGUANG RUNMEI GRASSLAND MORNING SALON E-CERT GOLD

SHANG CHENXI CHINA GO ON A LONG JOURNEY SALON E-CERT SILVER

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SUNRISE SERENITY SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHAO LI CHINA RED WALL DANCE SALON E-CERT SILVER

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA DREAM MOON BAY 1 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

QIN RUIMING CHINA DEVOUT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE MORNING GLOW OF CORNER TOWER2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

FAN YUPING CHINA BACK VIEW SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA NIGHT OF THE CORNER TOWER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA WINTER JIANGCHENG SALON E-CERT HM

FAN YUPING CHINA SHING WONG TEMPLE SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA RECITE PASSAGES FROM SCRITURES SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MARINE FISH FARM SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TEA PICKING GIRL SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA TEAMS PATTERN SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：CHINA（NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA）

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



BIAN SHAOQING CHINA KAIYU BUGLE 1 SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA FIRST RAYS OF THE MORNING SUN SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THE BEAUTY OF THE EARTH SALON E-CERT HM

CUI YI CHINA CATTLE AND SHEEP SING SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DOWN THE HILL SALON E-CERT HM

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND NUDELGIRL SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA PEDESTRIAN QIAN MEN DAJIE SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA VAST AUTUMN FIELDS SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO MINORITY YOUNG WOMEN SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LU ZI CHINA THE MILKYWAY OVER THE ANCIENTPAGODA PSA GOLD MEDAL

FAN YUPING CHINA LONGTAN GRAND CANYON WPU GOLD MEDAL

PRESTON BURR USA SFMOMA OCULUS ABSTRACT SALON E-CERT GOLD

SHANG CHENXI CHINA GRASSLAND HOUSEHOLDS SALON E-CERT GOLD

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA ARGAPURA VILLAGE 001 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG BANGKOK009 SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN PRINCESA MEDIEVAL SALON E-CERT SILVER

HOM DONNA USA DANCING IN THE BUBBLELAND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE NIGHT OF BEIJING OLYMPIC TOWER4 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LONG HAIRED MAN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

FISCHER JIE USA WHAT IS FOR BREAKFAST5 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

QIN RUIMING CHINA MORNING IN LHASA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

PRESTON BURR USA SFMOMA LIGHTED STAIRS SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN GRUPO FLAMENCO SALON E-CERT HM

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22LOTUS238 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA FOLLOW THE ROUTE SALON E-CERT HM

LOU GUISHAN CHINA SOUL OF JUNSHAN SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE STARING AT ME SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HANDS IN LOVE SALON E-CERT HM

SHANG CHENXI CHINA MYSTERIOUS BUDDHIST TEMPLE SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BEATING HEART SALON E-CERT HM

JOHNSON NORMAN USA ALERT POLAR BEAR 009 SALON E-CERT HM

LU ZI CHINA THE FLYING RAINBOW SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA STRANGE LOOKING SALON E-CERT HM

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ASTONISHING SALON E-CERT HM

HOM DONNA USA YOSEMITE AUTUMN SALON E-CERT HM

GIL JOAN SPAIN ROJOS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CUI YI CHINA WINTER RIME IN NORTHERN CHINA PSA GOLD MEDAL

LIU ZHIPING CHINA GALLOPING HORSE WPU GOLD MEDAL

JOHNSON NORMAN USA HIS MAGESTRY SALON E-CERT GOLD

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA JOMLANG CAVE 001 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CURVES 2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LU ZI CHINA BROKEN SALON E-CERT SILVER

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA A CORNER OF THE THEATER 4 SALON E-CERT SILVER

SHANG CHENXI CHINA WORSHIP SALON E-CERT BRONZE

FAN YUPING CHINA FLYING EGRETS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SHANG CHENXI CHINA NATURAL CREATION SALON E-CERT BRONZE

PRESTON BURR USA STANFORD RAILING ABSTRACT 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

QIN RUIMING CHINA WORKS OF THE EARTH SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LU ZI CHINA FRUITFUL SALON E-CERT HM

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE LANDY IN BLACK FIVE . SALON E-CERT HM

YU ZECHU CHINA SNOW MOUNTAIN GRASSLAND SALON E-CERT HM

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A STORY IN HER EYES SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ELLIS ISLAND LAUNDRY SALON E-CERT HM

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 485 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22LOTUS016 SALON E-CERT HM

FISCHER JIE USA THE CALL OF THE WILD36 SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SHOPPING SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE OLD TOWER·THE OLD HOUSE SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA CARE2 SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PULLED KELP2 SALON E-CERT HM

CUI XINHUA CHINA ORIOLE BROOD SALON E-CERT HM

LIU ZHIPING CHINA DEEP LANE SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RAILS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SHANG CHENXI CHINA RED RIVER PSA GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ON SEAL ISLAND WPU GOLD MEDAL

GIL JOAN SPAIN JIRAFA BEVENT EN COMPANYS SALON E-CERT GOLD

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND PREDATOR 26 SALON E-CERT GOLD

PRESTON BURR USA MOON JELLYFISH SALON E-CERT SILVER

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE ON THE BACK SALON E-CERT SILVER

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA HARRIER HAWK PEERS UNDER BARK SALON E-CERT SILVER

FISCHER JIE USA WILDEBEEST MIGRATION10 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI DENGCAI CHINA JAPANESE WHITE EYE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHIU BOB USA WORTH WAITING FOR11 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHU DONG CHINA MOTHERS AND CHILDREN THREE SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLYFACE SALON E-CERT HM

HOM DONNA USA KISSING MOM SALON E-CERT HM

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND GET LOST 3A SALON E-CERT HM

FISCHER JIE USA THE CALL OF THE WILD50 SALON E-CERT HM

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS NATURE IS AMAZING SALON E-CERT HM

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA LOOKING FOR POLLEN 002 SALON E-CERT HM

GIL JOAN SPAIN BEE-EATER TAKING OFF SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA AFRICAN ELVES2 SALON E-CERT HM

CUI YI CHINA JELLYFISH DANCE IN THE SEA SALON E-CERT HM

HOM DONNA USA LOVING PENGUINS SALON E-CERT HM

TWIGGS JOHN USA OSPREY EATING FISH SALON E-CERT HM

GIL JOAN SPAIN ELANIO SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL BUTTERFLY SALON E-CERT HM

QIN RUIMING CHINA LOVE HEART SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）

CIPA Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA THE PRINCESS PSA GOLD MEDAL

SHANG CHENXI CHINA LEISURE WPU GOLD MEDAL

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CARRY MY GODS THREE SALON E-CERT GOLD

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE FESTIVAL EVENING SALON E-CERT GOLD

GIL JOAN SPAIN ARCA DEL SEXENNI SALON E-CERT SILVER

CAI JUN CHINA CONCENTRATE ONES ATTENTION ON SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PRAYERS AND CHILD SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER3 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAPPY MOMENTS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ULTIMO DIA DE SEMANA SANTA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO DRAGON DANCE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE EVENT SARTED TWENTY TWO SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA YAOZHAI FESTIVAL SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA BEIJING OLYMPIC TORCH RELAY 1 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE GIRL EMBROIDERY RED SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CAPUCHON AMARILLO SALON E-CERT HM

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE BRING THE GOD HOME ONE SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE GOOD TO HOLD ON HIPS SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE CHAOGUOBING SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SERONES SALON E-CERT HM

GIL JOAN SPAIN TRIATLON BICICLETA SALON E-CERT HM

CUI XINHUA CHINA FLOWER GOD FESTIVAL 3 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA WHAT ARE YOU LOOKING SALON E-CERT HM

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MEANINGFUL MOMENTS SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SMILE PLEASE SALON E-CERT HM

CAI JUN CHINA GRANDPARENTS ON STAGE SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE WOMAN PORTERS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA DREAM MOON BAY 1 WPU GOLD MEDAL

LU ZI CHINA MULTIPLE METEORS WPU GOLD MEDAL

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND 3CAMELS WITH WOMAN SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FLYING SAIL SALON E-CERT GOLD

SHANG CHENXI CHINA GO ON A LONG JOURNEY SALON E-CERT SILVER

QIN RUIMING CHINA HAPPINESS MOM SALON E-CERT SILVER

FAN YUPING CHINA SHING WONG TEMPLE SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHAO LI CHINA AT SUNSET SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BEIJING OLYMPIC STADIUM SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CUI YI CHINA XIAGUANG RUNMEI GRASSLAND MORNING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LOOK FOR FOOD SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LU ZI CHINA HAPPY FESTIVAL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MARINE FISH FARM SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA HANGING COLORED EGGS SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA NIGHT OF THE CORNER TOWER SALON E-CERT HM

SHANG CHENXI CHINA PLAYING THE QIN AND SAYING LOVE SALON E-CERT HM

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROWN FANTAIL CHICK REARING 3 SALON E-CERT HM

CAI JUN CHINA DANCING DOWN THE OLD DRAGON KING SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THE BEAUTY OF THE EARTH SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA MORNING SONG OF THE SEA SALON E-CERT HM

QIN RUIMING CHINA YUAN YANG FARMHOUSE SALON E-CERT HM

FAN YUPING CHINA COMPANION SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FINGER TIPS SALON E-CERT HM

FAN YUPING CHINA BACK VIEW SALON E-CERT HM

CUI YI CHINA CATTLE AND SHEEP SING SALON E-CERT HM

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND CARAVANE2 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ZENGS ANCESTRAL HALL SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SHANG CHENXI CHINA A GIFT TO DEITY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN GRUPO FLAMENCO A

HOM DONNA USA ROAMING IN AUTUMN A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA VIEWING WATERFALLS A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA ALAS KEDATON CEREMONY 001 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE JOEY TAN DANCING ELVEN A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEFCHAOUEN MOROCOO 4 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SKIING WITHOUT ARM 2 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA CHESTER BALLOON A

CUI XINHUA CHINA MOM WE WANT TOO3 A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA WEAVER GIRL 1 A

HOM DONNA USA DANCING IN THE BUBBLELAND A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA SOUL OF JUNSHAN A

FAN YUPING CHINA THE OVERTURE OF SPRING A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TAKE THAT A

CUI YI CHINA OLD MAN CROSSING THE ANCIENT BRIDGE A

ZHU DONG CHINA COLLECTING NECTAR FROM FLOWERS A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROWN FANTAIL CHICK REARING 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY VALKYRIES KINGDOM A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BY THE ANCIENT VILLAGE POND A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SAFFRON MEADOW BEFORE STORM A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA FOXY EYES A

YU ZECHU CHINA EQUESTRIAN A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA CALM FLIGHT 8 A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA RED FOX IN SNOW A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THERES A MEETING A

WONG YAN CHINA FOLLOW THE ROUTE A

HOM DONNA USA A RAINBOW WORLD A

ZHAO LI CHINA SEA OF CLOUDS AT ZHEDUOSHAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PRAYER1 A

QIN RUIMING CHINA FIRST RAYS OF THE MORNING SUN A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA ARGAPURA VILLAGE 001 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA OLD RED TRUCK A

FISCHER JIE USA THE FROZEN WORLD19 A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA ALERT POLAR BEAR 009 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAR A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE SCENERY OF AUTUMN IS BEAUTIFUL A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LONG HAIRED MAN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CURRANTES EN EL MUSEO A

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA（NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA）

ACCEPTANCE

JCPC Salon



WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 12 A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA SANGHYANG JARAN DANCE 001 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LEOPARD CAMO A

CHIU BOB USA ZEBRAS14 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HERDSMAN A

QIN RUIMING CHINA FROST LEAF MORE RED THAN FLOWER A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

CAI JUN CHINA YOUTH SHOULD BE SELFSTRENGTHENING A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MAY PEIPEI THREE A

CUI XINHUA CHINA SPRING OF THE ORIENTAL WHITE STORK A

WONG YAN CHINA HAPPY OLD MAN A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND COLORED CHAIRS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORHOLI2 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND WANNA FIGHT WITH ME A

LU ZI CHINA INTERNET AFFAIRS A

FISCHER JIE USA WHAT IS FOR BREAKFAST5 A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND RAINBOW OVER THE FARM A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA BALINESE LEGONG DANCE 001 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TWO CAMILLE WONGE NG SU FOURTEEN A

FAN YUPING CHINA THE PEACOCK SPREADS ITS VEIL A

LU ZI CHINA RUHE WOLONG A

HSIEH YEMAY USA SUNRISE OVER BAY BRIDGE A

CAI JUN CHINA OIL FIELD WALTZ A

CAI JUN CHINA ETHYLENE THE CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TWO SNOWFLAKES A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA GOLDEN EAGLE ROMANCE A

YU ZECHU CHINA MANGROVE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA BELLA A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA CON ARAUCARIA A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA COOKING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND JULIA IN CHAIR A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TWIN LAKES A

FAN YUPING CHINA LONGTAN GRAND CANYON A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ROJOS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 20 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA NIGHT AT BEIHAI PARK A

CUI YI CHINA HONGQIAO RECUMBENT WAVE A

QIN RUIMING CHINA MORNING IN LHASA A

PRESTON BURR USA SFMOMA LIGHTED STAIRS A

PRESTON BURR USA KOLMANSKOP BLUE ROOM FALLEN ROOF A

HOM DONNA USA YOSEMITE AUTUMN A

FISCHER JIE USA THE CALL OF THE WILD14 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA CANYON SUNRISE A

ZHU DONG CHINA DINNER A

FISCHER JIE USA HAVING FUN IN WATER5 A

CUI YI CHINA JINLONGSHAN TOWNSHIP A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN MANTOU MOUNTAIN SUNRISE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BEATING HEART A

ZHU DONG CHINA CONFRONTATION A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND ANGLERS 22 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA MARCH SNOW A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AN IMPORTANT DAY A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA GIRL WITH PURPLE HAIR A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22DANCING011 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CUI XINHUA CHINA WAIT SILENTLY A

PRESTON BURR USA STANFORD RAILING ABSTRACT 2 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GC VISTA WATER LEVEL A

GAO FENG CHINA SUNSET SWAN LAKE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VERDE QUE TE QUIERO VERDE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PARTE DEL ACAZAR A

HOM DONNA USA LET US SHARE THE MEAL A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA DREAM PURSE SEINE A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA BOAT IN MISTS 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GIBRALTAR LIGHTHOUSE A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA KELLY WILL SCORE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA CATCH THE MEETING A

CHEN LI CHINA DADUHE 2 A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA COOKING IN THE VILLAGE A

CUI YI CHINA WHIP A HORSE A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND ROLEX BUILDING A

CHEN LI CHINA DADUHE 3 A

ZHAO LI CHINA THE CINQUETERRE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DOWN THE BRIDGE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CATCH THE MORNING MIST A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SHARING A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PAINTER A

GAO FENG CHINA BALLET ON ICE A A

CUI XINHUA CHINA STRIKE VIOLENTLY2 A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA CERAMICS 5 A

FISCHER JIE USA WAYS OF LIFE10 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA OLD PATH A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE VAST SONGHUA LAKE A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA DANCING WITH WAVES 003 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BAGMATI RIVER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SHOPPING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

YU ZECHU CHINA YOU PADDLE AND I CAST A NET A

CUI YI CHINA WINTER RIME IN NORTHERN CHINA A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN HARVEST KELP A

ZHU DONG CHINA GENTLEMAN A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA BENT GATE 2 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SUN MOON COWRY GRAND THEATRE 1 A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND HEINZ7 A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22DANCING257 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CROWDED VENUE A

FAN YUPING CHINA LONELINESS IN RUINS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA STARSHIP CORRIDOR A

WONG YAN CHINA MODEL POST A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BERLIN MAN A

ZHAO LI CHINA CHARLIE BRIDGE AFTER RAIN A

FISCHER JIE USA THE CALL OF THE WILD36 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PULLED KELP2 A

WONG YAN CHINA CANOE TRANSPORTATION A

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）



WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES 2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA A THOUSAND THOUGHTS CAME TO MIND A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GOOD FORTUNE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BEAUTIFUL SILENCE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NABUCODONOSOR A

FAN YUPING CHINA SCHOLAR A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA BIO UNDER THE SNOW MOUNTAIN A

WONG YAN CHINA THE BUTCHER A

PRESTON BURR USA WINDOW WASHERS 2 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA  WRECKAGE 7 A

CHEN LI CHINA DADUHE 1 A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 23MALAY0845 A

YU ZECHU CHINA XIAPU BEACH A

ZHAO LI CHINA SILENT COUNTRYSIDE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE AMY ONG THREE A

FAN YUPING CHINA FLYING EGRETS A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA WOODCUTTER A

ZHU DONG CHINA MOTHER AND SON A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA NIGHT HERON A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MINNA 2C A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22LOTUS016 A

ZHU DONG CHINA CHASE EACH OTHER A

LI DENGCAI CHINA NATIONAL CENTRE FOR THE PERFOMING2 A

CHEN LI CHINA DADUHE 4 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA OLD STOVE AGAINST THE WALL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BOATMEN A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA NATURAL CREATION A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA HIS MAGESTRY A

CUI XINHUA CHINA ORIOLE BROOD A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BICYCLE AND TANK A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA LEAD THE NECK AND SING LOUDLY A

CAI JUN CHINA HEARTFLOWER ANGRY OUTBURST A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA FOGGY FARMHOUSE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DUREZA Y VIDA A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE LANDY IN BLACK FIVE . A

LU ZI CHINA BROKEN A

PRESTON BURR USA RABAT WOMAN AT THE MAUSOLEUM A

HOM DONNA USA OLD CHURCH A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND HEIINZ8 A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA WORSHIP A

QIN RUIMING CHINA THE OLD MAN AND THE SHEEP A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TWIGGS JOHN USA SKIMMER FEEDING CHICK A

CUI YI CHINA THE STRONG FIGHT WINS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHAMELEON AND SNAIL A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 A

YU ZECHU CHINA TWO BIRDS PLAY WITH MANY FISH A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FASCINATING BIRD A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROWN FANTAIL CHICK REARING 8 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

QIN RUIMING CHINA SHOW OFF VIRTUOSITY A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BROTHERHOOD WILL NEVER BE FORGOTTEN A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ELANIO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND COMMON BLUE DAMSELFLY A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22LOTUS226 A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22BEE024.JPG A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE YOLLOW BIRD A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PARENT WITH HUNGRY CHICKS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BEE-EATER TAKING OFF A

ZHAO LI CHINA BLOOMING YULAN A

ZHAO LI CHINA ABOVE THE SNOWY MOUNTAINS A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA BLUE ICE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS NATURE IS AMAZING A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA WORK HARD TO COLLECT HONEY A

QIN RUIMING CHINA AERIAL CONFRONTATION A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA BUTTERFLIES GATHER HONEY A

HOM DONNA USA SHALL WE GO THAT WAY A

HSIEH YEMAY USA FEEDING BABIES A

HSIEH YEMAY USA LONG EARED OWL TAKING OFF A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA FULMAR AT THE NEST A

YU ZECHU CHINA CATCH DELICIOUS FOOD A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROOD WHITE EYE BIRDS 6 A

CHEN LI CHINA ZHONGRUSHI 1 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BROWN-HEADED PARROT BERRY FACE A

ZHAO LI CHINA SILENCE BLOOMING A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA RED RIVER A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CHASE THE WIND A

CUI YI CHINA THE SEA JELLYFISH DANCE AROUND A

ZHU DONG CHINA LOOK BACK A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA FLORIDA GREEN IGUANA IN GRASS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HARVEST A

CAI JUN CHINA A BEAUTIFUL FLOWER BRANCH A

CHIU BOB USA CLAWS AND JAWS16 A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA TWO CUBS WITH MOM A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SEAGULL NEST A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ORIOLE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DOCILE DEER HEAD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PDEVEFLOWERSRED A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG A

CHEN LI CHINA BAIMAXUESHAN 1 A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA GREAT EGRET AND FISH 101 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA LAKE REFLECTION A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA CUBS FOLLOWING MOM A

TWIGGS JOHN USA OSPREY EATING FISH A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA SPREAD WINGS AND FLY A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA FLAMINGOS CUDDLING A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND GET LOST 3A A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA FLY TOGETHER A

WONG YAN CHINA I AM READY TO EAT A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND KINGFISHER FEEDING1 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA MULTNOMAH FALLS A

FISCHER JIE USA THE CALL OF THE WILD50 A

FAN YUPING CHINA LOVE FOLLOWS A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



GIL JOAN SPAIN EUROPEAN ROLLER A

YU ZECHU CHINA TAP WAVE FISHING A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA ANGRY STARE A

GAO FENG CHINA RHYACORNIS FULIGINOSUS A A

CHEN LI CHINA YESUGUANG 1 A

CHEN LI CHINA BAIMAXUESHAN 2 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SUNRISE AT MIDDLE CREEK A

TWIGGS JOHN USA LOOK WHAT I HAVE GOT A

CUI XINHUA CHINA HAPPY NIGHT HERON2 A

PRESTON BURR USA CHINSTRAP PENGUINS AT BAILY HEAD A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA WHAT ARE YOU DOING? A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE MOTHERLAND IS PICTURESQUE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND PREDATOR 26 A

FISCHER JIE USA WILDEBEEST MIGRATION10 A

FAN YUPING CHINA DELICIOUS FOOD A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA STAYING CLOSE TO MOM A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM1 A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA DAWN OF SANQING MOUNTAIN A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND KINGFISHER ON POLE A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA LOOKING FOR POLLEN 002 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PELICAN AND FLAMINGOS A

WONG YAN CHINA COLOR CONTRAST A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA PELICAN AND FISH 002 A

CHIU BOB USA SPECTACULAR AURORA SHINES5 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE ON THE BACK A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE ROARING YELLOW RIVER A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO BULLFIGHTING A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA MORNING TEA A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA WHITE OVER THE TREES A

CHIU BOB USA WALKS OF LIFE36 A

ZHU DONG CHINA PICKING WHEAT EARS A

CHIU BOB USA STUDY TIME15 A

WONG YAN CHINA MENS  ICE HOCKEY A

PRESTON BURR USA BURMA PUTTING POTS IN SUN TO DRY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA WRANGLER A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA RESCUE A

ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO DRAGON DANCE A

ZHAO LI CHINA LITTLE DOG CLIMBED THE HIGHMOUNTAIN A

FAN YUPING CHINA STARE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA CHRISTMAS GIFTS FOR NEEDY CHILDREN A

YU ZECHU CHINA GO THROUGH THE MILL A

CUI YI CHINA FLYING XIA ON THE SNOW A

HOM DONNA USA GREEK SHODIERS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BHUTAN SCHOOL_11 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA YAOZHAI FESTIVAL A

CAI JUN CHINA NEW GRAIN INTO THE WAREHOUSE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ALTERCATION OVER ROAD RAGE A

HOM DONNA USA TURKEY STREET A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA WOMAN KAYAKER RUSHING 3 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BRIDGE SITE A

FAN YUPING CHINA PAST A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CAPUCHON AMARILLO A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BIKER ON THE ROAD A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SITTING PARA SKIER 1_20 A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA SPRAY COLOR FLOUR IN HOLI A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA MILKING A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PASS THROUGH A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE DRAGON SPRINTS A

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE BREED A LOT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA KING OF SWEDEN GO OUT OF THE PALACE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND HIGH JUMPER 27B A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA BEAUTIFUL JIANGCHENG A

WONG YAN CHINA WHAT ARE YOU LOOKING A

PRESTON BURR USA HANG GLIDER BLUE WITH CHARTREUSE 2 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND EMOTIONAL TANGO 3C A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SURGE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS LIFEGUARDS IN ACTION A

YU ZECHU CHINA INTO THE SEA OF FLOWERS A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA EXHAUSTING SWIMMING 2 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA JANE EYRE CREATOR MEETING A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE BIG BUDDHA SEVEN A

CUI YI CHINA PLAY THE PART OF TOTEM HAPPY PEOPLE A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND 568 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE BRING THE GOD HOME ONE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SHOE SHINE AVENUE NOW OPEN A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND 21SPEED A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MARATHONER 1A A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEFCHAOUEN MOROCCO 7 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ISTANBUL BAZAAR A

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE FESTIVAL EVENING A

QIN RUIMING CHINA THERE IS A LONG WAY TO GO A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND OLD MASTER SHOWING EXAMPLE II A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22DRAGONBOAT102 A

ZHAO LI CHINA A HAPPY FAMILY A

FAN YUPING CHINA KEEP GOING A

CUI XINHUA CHINA FLOWER GOD FESTIVAL 3 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ULTIMO DIA DE SEMANA SANTA A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA SWIMMING 001 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE WOMAN PORTERS A

YU ZECHU CHINA NAXI RURAL WOMEN SELL FRUITS A

PRESTON BURR USA BURMA LOADING POTS ON HEAD A

TWIGGS JOHN USA ONE MORE TO GO A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TRINKET SELLER MOROCCO A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NAZARENO Y NINO A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TRINIDAD ALLEY A

GIL JOAN SPAIN TRIATLON BICICLETA A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STEEPLECHASER009 A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND CRASH2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE GIRL EMBROIDERY RED A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE ART WORLD OF WATERING WORKERS A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA RIDE OVER A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA THE WATERSPRINKLING FESTIVAL A

ZHU DONG CHINA SUPERVISOR A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG AIRSHOW110 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA ON TAO A

QIN RUIMING CHINA NATIONAL FLAG OF CHINA A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22DRAGONBOAT097 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PRAYERS AND CHILD A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI DENGCAI CHINA RECITE PASSAGES FROM SCRITURES A

GAO FENG CHINA GREAT BEAUTY MOUNT HUANGSHAN 2 A

LU ZI CHINA MULTIPLE METEORS A

CUI XINHUA CHINA COURTSHIP A

ZHU DONG CHINA GOLDEN CUDGEL A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ENTRUST A

FAN YUPING CHINA FLOWERS IN THE NIGHT SKY A

YU ZECHU CHINA NIGHT VIEW OF MAGIC CAPITAL A

QIN RUIMING CHINA DEVOUT A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BEIJING OLYMPIC STADIUM A

ZHU DONG CHINA WISH TREE A

LU ZI CHINA HAPPY FESTIVAL A

LU ZI CHINA A BUMPER HARVEST A

YU ZECHU CHINA GUILIN SCENERY A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THE DAYS OF WATCHING THE SEA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MARINE FISH FARM A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SULEYMANIYEDENGALATA5 A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLOWER SEA A

GAO FENG CHINA ELEGANT TIBETAN GIRL A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND BASHANG SUNRISE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BOSPHORUSNIGHTCAMLICA A

YU ZECHU CHINA MIDSTREAM OF INK PAINTING A

ZHU DONG CHINA THE OLD MAN PICKING WHEAT EARS A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA PLAYING THE QIN AND SAYING LOVE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TEA PICKING GIRL A

ZHAO LI CHINA RED WALL DANCE A

CUI YI CHINA MORNING MIST GRASSLAND A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA FIRST RAYS OF THE MORNING SUN A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA SHOEMAKER A

CUI YI CHINA CATTLE AND SHEEP SING A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LIFE IS BUT A DREAM A

WONG YAN CHINA LIGHT PAINTING A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA KAIYU BUGLE 1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BLACK CLAD XIAKE A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO GIRLS RUNNING A

ZHAO LI CHINA HANGING COLORED EGGS A

ZHAO LI CHINA AT SUNSET A

FAN YUPING CHINA COMPANION A

YU ZECHU CHINA FLYING BIRD ESCORT A

CAI JUN CHINA TEA TASTING AND HEALTH PRESERVATION A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BEIJING NIGHT FOOD MARKET A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA FESTIVAL A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA YUNHAIMAN NEW CITY A

GAO FENG CHINA MORNING HARBOR A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE MORNING GLOW OF CORNER TOWER2 A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND CARAVANE2 A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA TURN THE MOUNTAIN A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA DREAM MOON BAY 1 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA START WORK AT DAY BREAK A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA THE SETTING SUN A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA CHINEESE SHINGLES AND LEAVES A

FAN YUPING CHINA BACK VIEW A

LI DENGCAI CHINA MORNING MIST A

CAI JUN CHINA CHINESE CHEONGSAM SHOW A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE UNIQUE SCENERY OF JIANGCHENG A

WONG YAN CHINA TEAMS PATTERN A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA PEDESTRIAN QIAN MEN DAJIE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SUNRISE SERENITY A

GAO FENG CHINA MORNING SONG OF THE SEA A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA WHISPER A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CURRANTES EN EL MUSEO A

PRESTON BURR USA SFMOMA OCULUS ABSTRACT A

HOM DONNA USA A RAINBOW WORLD A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND TREES WITH RED CLOUDS A

CHIU BOB USA STUDY TIME11 A

ZHAO LI CHINA PITTSBURGH NIGHT A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE JUN ANG IN BLACK TWENTY A

FAN YUPING CHINA THE OVERTURE OF SPRING A

WONG YAN CHINA STRANGE LOOKING A

PRESTON BURR USA ELECTRIC REFLECTIONS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA NISHANG HERO GIRL A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ARTISTS ACROBATS A

CUI YI CHINA OLD MAN CROSSING THE ANCIENT BRIDGE A

WONG YAN CHINA FOLLOW THE ROUTE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SHEPHERDS A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA ALERT POLAR BEAR 009 A

YU ZECHU CHINA EQUESTRIAN A

CUI YI CHINA JINLONGSHAN TOWNSHIP A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA SANGHYANG JARAN DANCE 001 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE JOEY TAN DANCING ELVEN A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AN IMPORTANT DAY A

LI DENGCAI CHINA CAMEL SHADOW2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA COOKING A

GAO FENG CHINA AILIAN BAY SWAN LAKE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN MENDING FISHNETS A

HJPP Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA（NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA）



ZHU DONG CHINA WALK TOGETHER A

GAO FENG CHINA SEASIDE PENGLAI 3 A

FISCHER JIE USA THE CALL OF THE WILD14 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA CON ARAUCARIA A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND JULIA IN CHAIR A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY VALKYRIES KINGDOM A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA SOUL OF JUNSHAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAR A

WONG YAN CHINA MOVING IN THE SAME DIRECTION A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SHEPHERD CHILD A

GAO FENG CHINA CHICHEN ITZA SITE LANDSCAPE 2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN METAMORFOSIS A

CAI JUN CHINA ETHYLENE THE CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA BALINESE LEGONG DANCE 001 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LONG HAIRED MAN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN GRUPO FLAMENCO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 12 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BY THE ANCIENT VILLAGE POND A

HSIEH YEMAY USA THE MILKY WAY OVER THE TUFA A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE NIGHT OF BEIJING OLYMPIC TOWER4 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND ANGLERS 22 A

LU ZI CHINA INTERNET AFFAIRS A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA CANYON LIGHT AND SHADOW A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TAKE THAT A

CUI YI CHINA HONGQIAO RECUMBENT WAVE A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA LOVE OF NIAN LAKE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA BELLA A

LU ZI CHINA THE FLYING RAINBOW A

QIN RUIMING CHINA MORNING IN LHASA A

WONG YAN CHINA HAPPY OLD MAN A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA CHURCH AND AUTUMN MISTS 2 A

LU ZI CHINA THE MILKYWAY OVER THE ANCIENTPAGODA A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22DANCING011 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEFCHAOUEN MOROCOO 4 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA CAPTURE2 A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA TRADITIONAL WOMEN WORKERS A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CHASING THE SEA MAP A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HERDSMAN A

TWIGGS JOHN USA LONE RED A

TWIGGS JOHN USA CANYON SUNRISE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PUNTO DE FUGA A

QIN RUIMING CHINA FIRST RAYS OF THE MORNING SUN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE MOVEMENT STRUCTURE OF A CLOCK A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA A GIFT TO DEITY A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ART A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BUTTERFLY ON RED FLOWER 02 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MAY PEIPEI THREE A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA SERIOUS STALKING A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SCORCHING SPACE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SNATCH A

TWIGGS JOHN USA DAWN PATROL LAUNCH A

YU ZECHU CHINA A FISHERMAN S DAUGHTER A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HANDS IN LOVE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA DESEAT MEAAENGER A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA WEAVER GIRL 1 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SAFFRON MEADOW BEFORE STORM A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA RED FOX IN SNOW A

TWIGGS JOHN USA TWO BUTTERFLIES A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TWO CAMILLE WONGE NG SU FOURTEEN A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ASTONISHING A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA HALF JIANG SESE HALF JIANG RED A

YU ZECHU CHINA MANGROVE A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA NIGHT AT BEIHAI PARK A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TEXAS TORTOISE GRAZING 01 A

FISCHER JIE USA WHAT IS FOR BREAKFAST5 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND PRESS-UP 3A A

FISCHER JIE USA THE FROZEN WORLD19 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LU ZI CHINA FRUITFUL A

LI DENGCAI CHINA NATIONAL CENTRE FOR THE PERFOMING2 A

WONG YAN CHINA AN OLD SMOKING MAN POST A

HOM DONNA USA LET US SHARE THE MEAL A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BERLIN MAN A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DOWN THE BRIDGE A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA MAINE LIGHTHOUSE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA YAQUINA HEAD LIGHTHOUSE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AND HER NAME IS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BICYCLE AND TANK A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA  WRECKAGE 7 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GC VISTA WATER LEVEL A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE WORK IN MISTY MORNING A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA BIO UNDER THE SNOW MOUNTAIN A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BEAUTIFUL SILENCE A

GAO FENG CHINA PENGLAI FAIRYLAND 4 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RAILS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE BOXSENG ANG AND TAN FIFTEEN A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CARMEN DE ESQUENA A

YU ZECHU CHINA XIAPU BEACH A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA STARSHIP CORRIDOR A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PARTE DEL ACAZAR A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PULLED KELP2 A

WONG YAN CHINA MODEL POST A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA DREAM PURSE SEINE A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA LEAD THE NECK AND SING LOUDLY A

CHEN LI CHINA DADUHE 1 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA NIGHT HERON A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA PRICKLY PEAR MACRO 01 A

FISCHER JIE USA WILDEBEEST MIGRATION16 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA NORTHLAND JIANGCHENG A

CUI XINHUA CHINA WAIT SILENTLY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

CHEN LI CHINA DADUHE 4 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE VAST SONGHUA LAKE A

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）



LI DENGCAI CHINA CARE2 A

CHEN LI CHINA DADUHE 3 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND STUNNING LEGS 24B A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA KELLY WILL SCORE A

QIN RUIMING CHINA WORKS OF THE EARTH A

WONG YAN CHINA CANOE TRANSPORTATION A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NABUCODONOSOR A

PRESTON BURR USA STANFORD RAILING ABSTRACT 4 A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND HEINZ13 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PAINTER A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA MOTOCROSS HERD A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MARIA EMILIA 216 A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 23MALAY0845 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SHOPPING A

TWIGGS JOHN USA FROM BYGONE DAYS A

LI DENGCAI CHINA CATCH THE MEETING A

QIN RUIMING CHINA QINGSHAN IS STILL HERE A

PRESTON BURR USA STANFORD RAILING ABSTRACT 2 A

CHEN LI CHINA DADUHE 2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CATCH THE MORNING MIST A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DUREZA Y VIDA A

ZHAO LI CHINA HAPPY TO LAUGH A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA NATURAL CREATION A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA WOODCUTTER A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND HEINZ7 A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 485 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

QIN RUIMING CHINA WAIST DRUM MAN A

QIN RUIMING CHINA THE OLD MAN AND THE SHEEP A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA EN EL GOLERO V2 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN HARVEST KELP A

CUI XINHUA CHINA ORIOLE BROOD A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA OLD STOVE AGAINST THE WALL A

FISCHER JIE USA THE CALL OF THE WILD36 A

LU ZI CHINA HALO OF THE DESERT A

ZHU DONG CHINA CHASE EACH OTHER A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND THAI BOXER A

ZHAO LI CHINA THE CINQUETERRE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CROWDED VENUE A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA SEAT NY NO 11 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN JOANA EN EL CUBO A

CAI JUN CHINA HEARTFLOWER ANGRY OUTBURST A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA IRRIGATE RICE A

ZHU DONG CHINA LEAP A

CUI XINHUA CHINA STRIKE VIOLENTLY2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA OIL LAMP A

CUI YI CHINA SWING THE WHIP TO DRIVE THE CAMEL A

CUI YI CHINA WHIP A HORSE A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA DEEP LANE A

FAN YUPING CHINA SCHOLAR A

LI DENGCAI CHINA BEAUTFUL NOTES A

PRESTON BURR USA RABAT WOMAN AT THE MAUSOLEUM A

GAO FENG CHINA SUNSET SWAN LAKE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA RHYACORNIS FULIGINOSUS A A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HERRING GULLS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE ROARING YELLOW RIVER A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22LOTUS226 A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22BEE024.JPG A

ZHAO LI CHINA ABOVE THE SNOWY MOUNTAINS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CATERPILLAR EIGHTEEN A

FAN YUPING CHINA DELICIOUS FOOD A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PELICAN AND FLAMINGOS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

LI DENGCAI CHINA AFRICAN ELVES2 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA WHAT ARE YOU DOING? A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND BIRDS NEST A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BROTHERHOOD WILL NEVER BE FORGOTTEN A

LI DENGCAI CHINA AFRCAN ANTELOPE A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROWN FANTAIL CHICK REARING 8 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GQ PAIR DRINKING W REFLECTION A

LI DENGCAI CHINA JAPANESE WHITE EYE A

WONG YAN CHINA HARD WORKING A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CANYON CONVECTIVE CLOUD A

CAI JUN CHINA A BEAUTIFUL FLOWER BRANCH A

GIL JOAN SPAIN EUROPEAN ROLLER A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CHASE THE WIND A

QIN RUIMING CHINA SHOW OFF VIRTUOSITY A

PRESTON BURR USA MOON JELLYFISH A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OGRE MOUNTAIN A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA PELICAN AND FISH 002 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE EAGER SEVENTEEN A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS NATURE IS AMAZING A

QIN RUIMING CHINA LOVE HEART A

TWIGGS JOHN USA OSPREY EATING FISH A

CUI XINHUA CHINA HAPPY NIGHT HERON2 A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA DAWN OF SANQING MOUNTAIN A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND KINGFISHER FEEDING1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DOCILE DEER HEAD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PDEVEFLOWERSRED A

TWIGGS JOHN USA BALANCING ACT A

WONG YAN CHINA I AM READY TO EAT A

PRESTON BURR USA SVARTIFOSS NO 2 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BROWN-HEADED PARROT BERRY FACE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA LOOK WHAT I HAVE GOT A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE VEILED CHAMELEON ON ALERT A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA FULMAR AT THE NEST A

ZHAO LI CHINA BLOOMING YULAN A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA TWO CUBS WITH MOM A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE MOTHERLAND IS PICTURESQUE A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROOD WHITE EYE BIRDS 6 A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SEAGULL NEST A

CHEN LI CHINA ZHONGRUSHI 1 A

CHEN LI CHINA BAIMAXUESHAN 1 A

ZHU DONG CHINA CATCH IT A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 A

CHEN LI CHINA YESUGUANG 1 A

CHIU BOB USA CLAWS AND JAWS16 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND GET LOST 3A A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA ANGRY STARE A

GAO FENG CHINA SILVER THROAT LONG TAILED TITS A A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA LOOKING FOR POLLEN 002 A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA HANDSOME GORILLA A

CHIU BOB USA WORTH WAITING FOR11 A

FISCHER JIE USA THE CALL OF THE WILD50 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MONITOR LIZARD ELVEN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM1 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA WORK HARD TO COLLECT HONEY A

YU ZECHU CHINA LOTUS HERON A

ZHU DONG CHINA MOTHERS AND CHILDREN THREE A

ZHU DONG CHINA HERE I COME A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHAMELEON AND SNAIL A

CHEN LI CHINA BAIMAXUESHAN 2 A

HOM DONNA USA SUN RAY IN MESA VALLEY A

CAI JUN CHINA CLOUD GAUZE HALF COVERED SURFACE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ENTICE A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA SPREAD WINGS AND FLY A

CHIU BOB USA SPECTACULAR AURORA SHINES5 A

FAN YUPING CHINA WHISPER A

HOM DONNA USA LOVING PENGUINS A

FAN YUPING CHINA LOVE FOLLOWS A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SKIMMER FEEDING CHICK A

CUI YI CHINA HAPPY SHOWER SPLASH A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BAD MOUNTAIN A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA UNDERWATER SLUG 3 A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA THE LUNGE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WITHOUT LIMITS A

CUI YI CHINA THE SEA JELLYFISH DANCE AROUND A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA GREAT EGRET AND FISH 101 A

CHIU BOB USA RAINBOW FALLS A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRD PORTRAIT26 A

FAN YUPING CHINA SUBJUGATE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHU DONG CHINA SUPERVISOR A

QIN RUIMING CHINA NATIONAL FLAG OF CHINA A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA HE SWANG AND MISSE A

WONG YAN CHINA THE PRINCESS A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND STRETCHING A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SURGE A

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE BREED A LOT A

PRESTON BURR USA BURMA LOADING POTS ON HEAD A

CAI JUN CHINA NEW GRAIN INTO THE WAREHOUSE A

CAI JUN CHINA CONCENTRATE ONES ATTENTION ON A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ARCA DEL SEXENNI A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA SONGJIANG RAINBOW A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BALLOONS A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND 21SPEED A

TWIGGS JOHN USA CONCENTRATION A

CUI XINHUA CHINA TRADE SHOW2 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ICELAND BIKE RACE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HOMETOWN IN DREAMS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ANTORCHAS SEXENNI A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE DRAGON SPRINTS A

PRESTON BURR USA BURMA PUTTING POTS IN SUN TO DRY A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ZHENZHUANG FARMERS ART EXHIBITION A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TRINIDAD ALLEY A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND CRASH2 A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND 568 A

CAI JUN CHINA TEACHING BY HEART AND BY MOUTH A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SITTING PARA SKIER 1_20 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA PETAL HALL EXHIBITION A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE GIRL EMBROIDERY RED A

ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO DRAGON DANCE A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA WRANGLER A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SMILE PLEASE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ISTANBUL BAZAAR A

ZHAO LI CHINA LITTLE DOG CLIMBED THE HIGHMOUNTAIN A

WONG YAN CHINA CHINESE CELEBRATION A

FAN YUPING CHINA PAST A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE WOMAN PORTERS A

CUI YI CHINA FLYING XIA ON THE SNOW A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ULTIMO DIA DE SEMANA SANTA A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA EXHAUSTING SWIMMING 2 A

CAI JUN CHINA GRANDPARENTS ON STAGE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA THREE THUNDERBIRDS 2016 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE ART WORLD OF WATERING WORKERS A

CHIU BOB USA WALKS OF LIFE36 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA BEAUTIFUL JIANGCHENG A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA JANE EYRE CREATOR MEETING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA KING OF SWEDEN GO OUT OF THE PALACE A

ZHU DONG CHINA PICKING WHEAT EARS A

CHIU BOB USA GALLOP SOUNDS9 A

ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO BULLFIGHTING A

LI DENGCAI CHINA ON TAO A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA BEIJINGS SUCCESSFUL OLYMPIC BID 5 A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG AIRSHOW110 A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA MORNING TEA A

ZHU DONG CHINA HARVESTING RAPESEED A

PRESTON BURR USA HANG GLIDER BLUE WITH CHARTREUSE 2 A

HOM DONNA USA GREEK SHODIERS A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND OLD MASTER SHOWING EXAMPLE II A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22DRAGONBOAT102 A

YU ZECHU CHINA GO THROUGH THE MILL A

ZHU DONG CHINA SPREAD MANURE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE WATERSPRINKLING FESTIVAL A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE EVENT SARTED TWENTY TWO A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA LEISURE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN TRIATLON BICICLETA A

LI DENGCAI CHINA BUZKASHI A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA SWIMMING 001 A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA RIDE OVER A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA WHITE OVER THE TREES A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE GOOD TO HOLD ON HIPS A

YU ZECHU CHINA NAXI RURAL WOMEN SELL FRUITS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TRINKET SELLER MOROCCO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STEEPLECHASER009 A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22DRAGONBOAT097 A

FAN YUPING CHINA KEEP GOING A

TWIGGS JOHN USA ONE MORE TO GO A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22DRAGONBOAT051 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PASS THROUGH A

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE FESTIVAL IS TOO HOT A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEFCHAOUEN MOROCCO 7 A

PRESTON BURR USA INLE LAKE LEG ROWING FISHERMAN 2 A

HOM DONNA USA TURKEY STREET A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FIREWORKS AT MBS A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA NEW WAY TO RIDE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN A LA MAR A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FLYING SAIL A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO GIRLS RUNNING A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA THE SETTING SUN A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE UNIQUE SCENERY OF JIANGCHENG A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CRAFTSMAN 100 A

ZHU DONG CHINA WISH TREE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE FORBIDDEN CITY A

CUI XINHUA CHINA LOVE HARBOR A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA DRYING FISH IN FISHING VILLAGES A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LIFE IS BUT A DREAM A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BLACK CLAD XIAKE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HOME A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LOOK FOR FOOD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BOSPHORUSNIGHTCAMLICA A

YU ZECHU CHINA NIGHT VIEW OF MAGIC CAPITAL A

GAO FENG CHINA ELEGANT TIBETAN GIRL A

CUI XINHUA CHINA COURTSHIP A

CAI JUN CHINA CHINESE CHEONGSAM SHOW A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA START WORK AT DAY BREAK A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SULEYMANIYEDENGALATA5 A

FAN YUPING CHINA COMPANION A

LU ZI CHINA A BUMPER HARVEST A

GAO FENG CHINA MORNING HARBOR A

QIN RUIMING CHINA HAPPINESS MOM A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BEIJING OLYMPIC STADIUM A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THE DAYS OF WATCHING THE SEA A

WONG YAN CHINA LIGHT PAINTING A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA PEOPLE S HAPPINESS A

FAN YUPING CHINA FLOWERS IN THE NIGHT SKY A

CUI YI CHINA MORNING MIST GRASSLAND A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA FLAG RAISING IN HONG KONG A

LI DENGCAI CHINA FOG LOCK JINSHAN RIDGE1 A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA WHISPER A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA CHINEESE SHINGLES AND LEAVES A

LU ZI CHINA MULTIPLE METEORS A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA TURN THE MOUNTAIN A

YU ZECHU CHINA FLYING BIRD ESCORT A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND 3CAMELS WITH WOMAN A

ZHAO LI CHINA AT SUNSET A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MORNING UNDER BANYAN TREE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ADAOKUL A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLOWER SEA A

WONG YAN CHINA KIDS RUNNING A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FINGER TIPS A

ZHU DONG CHINA GOLDEN CUDGEL A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ENTRUST A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TEENAGERS A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA PLAYING THE QIN AND SAYING LOVE A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA FESTIVAL A

QIN RUIMING CHINA YUAN YANG FARMHOUSE A

CUI YI CHINA BEAUTIFUL GRASSLAND A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA FIRST DAY ATHLETICS COMPETITION A

ZHU DONG CHINA THE OLD MAN PICKING WHEAT EARS A

YU ZECHU CHINA GUILIN SCENERY A

LU ZI CHINA HAPPY FESTIVAL A

LI DENGCAI CHINA MORNING MIST A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROWN FANTAIL CHICK REARING 3 A

ZHAO LI CHINA HANGING COLORED EGGS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MTSALACAKSNOW A

CAI JUN CHINA A OF DAZZLING ARRAY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TWIGGS JOHN USA LONE RED A

YU ZECHU CHINA A FISHERMAN S DAUGHTER A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA COOKING A

CHIU BOB USA ZEBRAS14 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MITZVAH A

CUI YI CHINA XIANGYUN HUANGPU RIVER A

CUI XINHUA CHINA MOM WE WANT TOO3 A

QIN RUIMING CHINA FROST LEAF MORE RED THAN FLOWER A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA CHESTER BALLOON A

ZHAO LI CHINA CHILDHOOD MEMORIES A

FAN YUPING CHINA DRESS AND DANCE GIRL A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND TREES WITH RED CLOUDS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TAKE THAT A

CIPA Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA（NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA）



LI DENGCAI CHINA DESEAT MEAAENGER A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA CHURCH AND AUTUMN MISTS 2 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CHASING THE SEA MAP A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA NISHANG HERO GIRL A

ZHAO LI CHINA SEA OF CLOUDS AT ZHEDUOSHAN A

ZHAO LI CHINA BLUE LAGOON A

FISCHER JIE USA THE FROZEN WORLD19 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SHEPHERD CHILD A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN MENDING FISHNETS A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA TRADITIONAL WOMEN WORKERS A

HSIEH YEMAY USA SUNRISE OVER BAY BRIDGE A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND SWAN AT DAWN A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TWO CAMILLE WONGE NG SU FOURTEEN A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PUNTO DE FUGA A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA WEAVER GIRL 1 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA GIRL WITH PURPLE HAIR A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA CANYON LIGHT AND SHADOW A

YU ZECHU CHINA MANGROVE A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA MORNING MIST A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TWIN LAKES A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA NIGHT AT BEIHAI PARK A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA SANGHYANG JARAN DANCE 001 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BUTTERFLY ON RED FLOWER 02 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA CON ARAUCARIA A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA LOVE OF NIAN LAKE A

PRESTON BURR USA ELECTRIC REFLECTIONS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA OLD RED TRUCK A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 20 A

QIN RUIMING CHINA FIRST RAYS OF THE MORNING SUN A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND COLORED CHAIRS A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA A GIFT TO DEITY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA METROPOLITAN MUSEUM ATRIUM A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TWO SNOWFLAKES A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA SERIOUS STALKING A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ART A

LI DENGCAI CHINA FLAMINGO4 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA CAPTURE2 A

PRESTON BURR USA KOLMANSKOP BLUE ROOM FALLEN ROOF A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SAFFRON MEADOW BEFORE STORM A

TWIGGS JOHN USA TWO BUTTERFLIES A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROWN FANTAIL CHICK REARING 4 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE JUN ANG IN BLACK TWENTY A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA RED FOX IN SNOW A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HERDSMAN A

YU ZECHU CHINA EQUESTRIAN A

ZHU DONG CHINA CONFRONTATION A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THERES A MEETING A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG BAIKAL CAVE05 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE SCENERY OF AUTUMN IS BEAUTIFUL A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN MANTOU MOUNTAIN SUNRISE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN METAMORFOSIS A

ZHAO LI CHINA PITTSBURGH NIGHT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAR A

GAO FENG CHINA CHICHEN ITZA SITE LANDSCAPE 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

HSIEH YEMAY USA THE MILKY WAY OVER THE TUFA A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA CALM FLIGHT 8 A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA ALAS KEDATON CEREMONY 001 A

ZHU DONG CHINA COLLECTING NECTAR FROM FLOWERS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 12 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND JULIA IN CHAIR A

HSIEH YEMAY USA MILKY WAY OVER DAVENPORT CRACK A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE MOVEMENT STRUCTURE OF A CLOCK A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA FOXY EYES A

LU ZI CHINA RUHE WOLONG A

ZHU DONG CHINA DINNER A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND RAINBOW OVER THE FARM A

FISCHER JIE USA HAVING FUN IN WATER5 A

ZHU DONG CHINA WALK TOGETHER A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SKIING WITHOUT ARM 2 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LEOPARD CAMO A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY VALKYRIES KINGDOM A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SCORCHING SPACE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BY THE ANCIENT VILLAGE POND A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22DANCING011 A

LU ZI CHINA INTERNET AFFAIRS A

QIN RUIMING CHINA A DITCH AND A BEAM A

HOM DONNA USA A RAINBOW WORLD A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OFFICE LADY A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND PRESS-UP 3A A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
PRESTON BURR USA STANFORD RAILING ABSTRACT 4 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DUREZA Y VIDA A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES 2 A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND HEINZ7 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MAN AND BOY AND WHITE HORSE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISDEBEYKOZ A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA WOODCUTTER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GIBRALTAR LIGHTHOUSE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA PRICKLY PEAR MACRO 01 A

ZHAO LI CHINA HAPPY TO LAUGH A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PAINTER A

HOM DONNA USA VIEW VALLEY SUNSET A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA BENT GATE 2 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CROWDED VENUE A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA THE DAWN BEFORE DAWN A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE RISING SUN DYES THE ROSY CLOUDS A

LI DENGCAI CHINA BEAUTFUL NOTES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BOATMEN A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA NIGHT HERON A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MINNA 2C A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22DANCING257 A

FISCHER JIE USA THE CALL OF THE WILD10 A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA KELLY WILL SCORE A

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）



LI DENGCAI CHINA CATCH THE MEETING A

GAO FENG CHINA BALLET ON ICE A A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE VAST SONGHUA LAKE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA STARSHIP CORRIDOR A

GAO FENG CHINA PENGLAI FAIRYLAND 4 A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA CERAMICS 5 A

HOM DONNA USA OLD CHURCH A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BAGMATI RIVER A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND HEINZ13 A

ZHAO LI CHINA CHARLIE BRIDGE AFTER RAIN A

GAO FENG CHINA TIMES CHANGE PEOPLES GARDENS A

QIN RUIMING CHINA THE OLD MAN AND THE SHEEP A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA BOAT IN MISTS 2 A

CHEN LI CHINA DADUHE 1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ERJEM COLOSSEUM A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND STUNNING LEGS 24B A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE AMY ONG THREE A

CUI XINHUA CHINA STRIKE VIOLENTLY2 A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND ROLEX BUILDING A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND THAI BOXER A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MARIA EMILIA 216 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE BOXSENG ANG AND TAN FIFTEEN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

LU ZI CHINA HALO A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA EN EL GOLERO V2 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN JOANA EN EL CUBO A

ZHU DONG CHINA MOTHER AND SON A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VERDE QUE TE QUIERO VERDE A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA MOTOCROSS HERD A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA COOKING IN THE VILLAGE A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA DANCING WITH WAVES 003 A

FAN YUPING CHINA LONELINESS IN RUINS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CARMEN DE ESQUENA A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BEAUTIFUL SILENCE A

YU ZECHU CHINA YOU PADDLE AND I CAST A NET A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND HEIINZ8 A

CHEN LI CHINA DADUHE 3 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA  WRECKAGE 7 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA OLD STOVE AGAINST THE WALL A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 23MALAY0845 A

CUI YI CHINA SWING THE WHIP TO DRIVE THE CAMEL A

CHEN LI CHINA DADUHE 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA OIL LAMP A

WONG YAN CHINA MODEL POST A

PRESTON BURR USA WINDOW WASHERS 2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LEAP SNOW MOUNTAIN A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE WORK IN MISTY MORNING A

ZHU DONG CHINA GENTLEMAN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NABUCODONOSOR A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA A THOUSAND THOUGHTS CAME TO MIND A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CATCH THE MORNING MIST A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA MAINE LIGHTHOUSE A

LU ZI CHINA HALO OF THE DESERT A

YU ZECHU CHINA XIAPU BEACH A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PIPA BEAUTY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

HOM DONNA USA LET US SHARE THE MEAL A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GC VISTA WATER LEVEL A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PULLED KELP1 A

QIN RUIMING CHINA WAIST DRUM MAN A

ZHAO LI CHINA SILENT COUNTRYSIDE A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE BEAUTY OF THE NIGHT A

WONG YAN CHINA CANOE TRANSPORTATION A

CHEN LI CHINA DADUHE 4 A

CAI JUN CHINA HEARTFLOWER ANGRY OUTBURST A

YU ZECHU CHINA BANYAN WITH ME A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA SEAT NY NO 11 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA COLOR CONTRAST A

HOM DONNA USA SHALL WE GO THAT WAY A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BROTHERHOOD WILL NEVER BE FORGOTTEN A

ZHU DONG CHINA LOOK BACK A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROWN FANTAIL CHICK REARING 8 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE ROARING YELLOW RIVER A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA BLUE ICE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SKIMMER FEEDING CHICK A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA BUTTERFLIES GATHER HONEY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SEAGULL NEST A

ZHAO LI CHINA BLOOMING YULAN A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA THE LUNGE A

ZHU DONG CHINA HERE I COME A

ZHAO LI CHINA UNDER THE SUNSHINE A

CUI YI CHINA THE SEA JELLYFISH DANCE AROUND A

PRESTON BURR USA SVARTIFOSS NO 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA WHAT ARE YOU DOING? A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA DEEP BROTHERHOOD A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA FLORIDA GREEN IGUANA IN GRASS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MONITOR LIZARD ELVEN A

CAI JUN CHINA CLOUD GAUZE HALF COVERED SURFACE A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22 FEB BIRD010.JPG A

GAO FENG CHINA LOVE SONG AT DAWN A A

WONG YAN CHINA I AM READY TO EAT A

HSIEH YEMAY USA RED FOX NURSING THE KITS A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA UNDERWATER SLUG 3 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA LAKE REFLECTION A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22LOTUS226 A

CHIU BOB USA CLAWS AND JAWS16 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FASCINATING BIRD A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA FULMAR AT THE NEST A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22BEE024.JPG A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

LI DENGCAI CHINA AFRCAN ANTELOPE A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA ANGRY STARE A

CUI XINHUA CHINA HAPPY NIGHT HERON2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND COMMON BLUE DAMSELFLY A

HOM DONNA USA SUN RAY IN MESA VALLEY A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA FLAMINGOS CUDDLING A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA WAIT ON DANDELION A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA HANDSOME GORILLA A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BROWN-HEADED PARROT BERRY FACE A

ZHAO LI CHINA ABOVE THE SNOWY MOUNTAINS A

QIN RUIMING CHINA AERIAL CONFRONTATION A

PRESTON BURR USA CHINSTRAP PENGUINS AT BAILY HEAD A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND KINGFISHER FEEDING1 A

ZHU DONG CHINA CATCH IT A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND BIRDS NEST A

CHEN LI CHINA ZHONGRUSHI 1 A

CAI JUN CHINA A BEAUTIFUL FLOWER BRANCH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PDEVEFLOWERSRED A

YU ZECHU CHINA LOTUS HERON A

FISCHER JIE USA IN SAVANNAH HABITATS10 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HERRING GULLS A

CHIU BOB USA RAINBOW FALLS A

HSIEH YEMAY USA FEEDING BABIES A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA JUMP A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE EAGER SEVENTEEN A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PELICAN AND FLAMINGOS A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA STAYING CLOSE TO MOM A

CHEN LI CHINA YESUGUANG 1 A

CHEN LI CHINA BAIMAXUESHAN 1 A

CHIU BOB USA SPECTACULAR AURORA SHINES5 A

FAN YUPING CHINA WHISPER A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA WORK HARD TO COLLECT HONEY A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA MONKEY KING FAMILY A

ZHAO LI CHINA SILENCE BLOOMING A

CUI YI CHINA HAPPY SHOWER SPLASH A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE MOTHERLAND IS PICTURESQUE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CHASE THE WIND A

YU ZECHU CHINA TAP WAVE FISHING A

QIN RUIMING CHINA SHOW OFF VIRTUOSITY A

WONG YAN CHINA HARD WORKING A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND BIRD ACROBACY 02 A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA SUNRISE IN THE TU LIN A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CANYON CONVECTIVE CLOUD A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA GREAT EGRET AND FISH 101 A

FAN YUPING CHINA LOVE FOLLOWS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ENTICE A

CHEN LI CHINA BAIMAXUESHAN 2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHAMELEON AND SNAIL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BAD MOUNTAIN A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE VEILED CHAMELEON ON ALERT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DOCILE DEER HEAD A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA SUNGLOW AND ICE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA BALANCING ACT A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SHANG CHENXI CHINA MORNING TEA A

PRESTON BURR USA HANG GLIDER BLUE WITH CHARTREUSE 2 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA WOMAN KAYAKER RUSHING 3 A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA RIDE OVER A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA EXHAUSTING SWIMMING 2 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ICELAND BIKE RACE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA ONE MORE TO GO A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TRINKET SELLER MOROCCO A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND HIGH JUMPER 27B A

ZHAO LI CHINA A HAPPY FAMILY A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SHOE SHINE AVENUE NOW OPEN A

ZHU DONG CHINA SPREAD MANURE A

CUI XINHUA CHINA TRADE SHOW A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA KING OF SWEDEN GO OUT OF THE PALACE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MARATHONER 1A A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ZHENZHUANG FARMERS ART EXHIBITION A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BALLOONS A

QIN RUIMING CHINA NATIONAL FLAG OF CHINA A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ALTERCATION OVER ROAD RAGE A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA PETAL HALL EXHIBITION A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PASS THROUGH A

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE BREED A LOT A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SITTING PARA SKIER 1_20 A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND CRASH2 A

CAI JUN CHINA NEW GRAIN INTO THE WAREHOUSE A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA MILKING A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ANTORCHAS SEXENNI A

HOM DONNA USA SMOKER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BHUTAN SCHOOL_11 A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA GO WITH THE KIDS 001 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND OLD MASTER SHOWING EXAMPLE II A

CHIU BOB USA GALLOP SOUNDS9 A

ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO BULLFIGHTING A

CUI YI CHINA PLAY THE PART OF TOTEM HAPPY PEOPLE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA BUZKASHI A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FRIENDS OF CYCLISTS A

YU ZECHU CHINA INTO THE SEA OF FLOWERS A

ZHAO LI CHINA LITTLE DOG CLIMBED THE HIGHMOUNTAIN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

ZHU DONG CHINA PICKING WHEAT EARS A

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE FESTIVAL IS TOO HOT A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA BEIJINGS SUCCESSFUL OLYMPIC BID 5 A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22DRAGONBOAT102 A

CHIU BOB USA WALKS OF LIFE36 A

FAN YUPING CHINA STARE A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA WRANGLER A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SURGE A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA SONGJIANG RAINBOW A

WONG YAN CHINA MENS  ICE HOCKEY A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



CUI YI CHINA FLYING XIA ON THE SNOW A

WONG YAN CHINA CHINESE CELEBRATION A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND 568 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA STREET BAND A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BRIDGE SITE A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG AIRSHOW110 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN A LA MAR A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA MONEY DANCE A

CUI XINHUA CHINA SIGNING CEREMONY A

CAI JUN CHINA TEACHING BY HEART AND BY MOUTH A

FAN YUPING CHINA PAST A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND STRETCHING A

CHIU BOB USA STUDY TIME15 A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA SWIMMING 001 A

CHIU BOB USA CHERISH THE HAPPINESS26 A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA HE SWANG AND MISSE A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA JANE EYRE CREATOR MEETING A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22DRAGONBOAT051 A

PRESTON BURR USA BURMA LOADING POTS ON HEAD A

YU ZECHU CHINA GO THROUGH THE MILL A

ZHU DONG CHINA SUPERVISOR A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA THE WAY NEPALI CARRY THINGS A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE DRAGON SPRINTS A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA BEAUTIFUL JIANGCHENG A

TWIGGS JOHN USA CHRISTMAS GIFTS FOR NEEDY CHILDREN A

LI DENGCAI CHINA ON TAO A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA SPRAY COLOR FLOUR IN HOLI A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA THREE THUNDERBIRDS 2016 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HOMETOWN IN DREAMS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND RED ARROWS 126 A

YU ZECHU CHINA NAXI RURAL WOMEN SELL FRUITS A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND EMOTIONAL TANGO 3C A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FIREWORKS AT MBS A

CUI YI CHINA PELICAN GRABS MOBILE PHONE QUICKLY A

HOM DONNA USA GREEK SHODIERS A

WONG EDWARD HONG KONG 22DRAGONBOAT097 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHU DONG CHINA WISH TREE A

CAI JUN CHINA A OF DAZZLING ARRAY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SULEYMANIYEDENGALATA5 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA HERONS CATCH FISH 3 A

CAI JUN CHINA TEA TASTING AND HEALTH PRESERVATION A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA URBAN SPRING COMES A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE MORNING GLOW OF CORNER TOWER2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA SHOEMAKER A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MORNING UNDER BANYAN TREE A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE UNIQUE SCENERY OF JIANGCHENG A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND NUDELGIRL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MTSALACAKSNOW A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TEA PICKING GIRL A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA VAST AUTUMN FIELDS A

GAO FENG CHINA ELEGANT TIBETAN GIRL A

WONG YAN CHINA TEAMS PATTERN A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA START WORK AT DAY BREAK A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA WINTER JIANGCHENG A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THE DAYS OF WATCHING THE SEA A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE FORBIDDEN CITY A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BEIJING NIGHT FOOD MARKET A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA PEDESTRIAN QIAN MEN DAJIE A

SHANG CHENXI CHINA FESTIVAL A

YU ZECHU CHINA FLYING BIRD ESCORT A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CRAFTSMAN 100 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA FLAG RAISING IN HONG KONG A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LIFE IS BUT A DREAM A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLOWER SEA A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA WHISPER A

QIN RUIMING CHINA DEVOUT A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DOWN THE HILL A

CUI YI CHINA MORNING MIST GRASSLAND A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA PEOPLE S HAPPINESS A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA FIRST DAY ATHLETICS COMPETITION A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TEENAGERS A

ZHU DONG CHINA GOLDEN CUDGEL A

WONG YAN CHINA LIGHT PAINTING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BLACK CLAD XIAKE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BOSPHORUSNIGHTCAMLICA A

YU ZECHU CHINA GUILIN SCENERY A

GAO FENG CHINA GREAT BEAUTY MOUNT HUANGSHAN 2 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA LOVE HARBOR A

CUI XINHUA CHINA COURTSHIP A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA FISHERMAN 2 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SUNRISE SERENITY A

LI DENGCAI CHINA RECITE PASSAGES FROM SCRITURES A

QIN RUIMING CHINA DONGCHUAN RED SOIL LAND A

ZHU DONG CHINA THE OLD MAN PICKING WHEAT EARS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO MINORITY YOUNG WOMEN A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HOME A

CAI JUN CHINA CHINESE CHEONGSAM SHOW A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA THE SETTING SUN A

LI DENGCAI CHINA FOG LOCK JINSHAN RIDGE1 A

WONG YAN CHINA KIDS RUNNING A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA KAIYU BUGLE 1 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA CHINEESE SHINGLES AND LEAVES A

ALBRECHT URS SWITZERLAND BASHANG SUNRISE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA MORNING MIST A

GAO FENG CHINA MORNING HARBOR A

LU ZI CHINA A BUMPER HARVEST A

SECTIONS：CHINA（NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA）
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